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Dos  Non partant Nom-prénom Club Nat Licence Sx Année Cat Course
1 PONCET Antoine BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON FRA A56635C0280227MSIFRA M 1999  S1 S D3 Hommes
2 RIGAUD Alexis BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON FRA A79554C0280227MS2FRA M 1991  S2 S D3 Hommes
3 MERCIER Loic BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON FRA A14178C0280227MJUFRA M 2000  Ju S D3 Hommes
4 TISSERAND Jerome BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON FRA A14126C0280227MVIFRA M 1978 V1 S D3 Hommes
5 GRANDY Clement BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON FRA A45625C0280227MSIFRA M 1998  S1 S D3 Hommes
6 WIRTZ Gerard VITROLLES TRIATHLON FRA A17800C0260282MV2FRA M 1971 V2 S D3 Hommes
7 PIETRERA Thomas VITROLLES TRIATHLON FRA A70113C0260282MSIFRA M 1996  S1 S D3 Hommes
8 ROY Noel VITROLLES TRIATHLON FRA A17788C0260282MV2FRA M 1974 V2 S D3 Hommes
9 LHERITIER Guy VITROLLES TRIATHLON FRA A98666C0260282MV2FRA M 1972 V2 S D3 Hommes
10 SEPCHAT Denis VITROLLES TRIATHLON FRA A17779C0260282MV2FRA M 1973 V2 S D3 Hommes
12 PARA MEYERIE Paul FONTANIL TRIATHLON FRA A48439C0280253MS2FRA M 1993  S2 S D3 Hommes
13 SERVE Nicolas FONTANIL TRIATHLON FRA B14337C0280253MS3FRA M 1986  S3 S D3 Hommes
14 BARON Anthony FONTANIL TRIATHLON FRA A90575C0280253MS2FRA M 1992  S2 S D3 Hommes
16 FREZE Frederic LES CENTAURES DE PERTUIS FRA BI13511C0260284MVIFRA M 1977 V1 S D3 Hommes
17 BINET Paul LES CENTAURES DE PERTUIS FRA A73078C0260284MS2FRA M 1993  S2 S D3 Hommes
18 LOPEZ Dorian LES CENTAURES DE PERTUIS FRA B38824C0260284MS4FRA M 1984  S4 S D3 Hommes
19 FASSINO Stephane LES CENTAURES DE PERTUIS FRA A18091C0260284MV3FRA M 1969 V3 S D3 Hommes
20 MARTINEZ Olivier LES CENTAURES DE PERTUIS FRA A93035C0260284MVIFRA M 1975 V1 S D3 Hommes
21 DUBLANCHET Regis CLERMONT TRIATHLON FRA A29025C0030498MS2FRA M 1991  S2 S D3 Hommes
22 LANCELIN Hugo CLERMONT TRIATHLON FRA A43427C0280498MSIFRA M 1997  S1 S D3 Hommes
23 BOUYGUES Jeremy CLERMONT TRIATHLON FRA A72318C0030498MSIFRA M 1994  S2 S D3 Hommes
24 BERNARD Paulin CLERMONT TRIATHLON FRA A61599C0030498MSIFRA M 1994  S2 S D3 Hommes
25 IZOULET Mathieu CLERMONT TRIATHLON FRA B16352C0030498MS4FRA M 1983  S4 S D3 Hommes
26 MARCO Turi TRIATHL'AIX FRA B02736C0260294MS3FRA M 1985  S3 S D3 Hommes
27 MOUCHARD Hugues TRIATHL'AIX FRA A95478C0260294MS2FRA M 1992  S2 S D3 Hommes
28 TEACHOUT Paul TRIATHL'AIX FRA A65099C0260294MS2FRA M 1994  S2 S D3 Hommes
29 PIERRE YVES Marteau ~ TRIATHL'AIX FRA A58075C0260294MS3FRA M 1988  S3 S D3 Hommes
30 PUPETTO David TRIATHL'AIX FRA BO6084C0260294MS2FRA M 1994  S2 S D3 Hommes
31 OGIER Fabrice NA SA TRI CHATEL GUYON FRA B45497C0280794MVIFRA M 1977 V1 S D3 Hommes
32 SCHAAL Florent NA SA TRI CHATEL GUYON FRA A87611C0280794MSIFRA M 1995  S1 S D3 Hommes
33 MERLIN Yann NA SA TRI CHATEL GUYON FRA A88515C0280794MCAFRA M 2002  Ca S D3 Hommes
34 CHADES Nicolas NA SA TRI CHATEL GUYON FRA A72233C0280794MS3FRA M 1988  S3 S D3 Hommes
35 PIRES Louis NA SA TRI CHATEL GUYON FRA B39585C0280794MJUFRA M 2001  Ju S D3 Hommes
36 BOURDET Maxime AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON FRA A71214C0260281MS3FRA M 1989  S3 S D3 Hommes
37 o EARRIERE Simen AVIGNON-LE-PONTET-FRIATHEON FRA AQ9201€C0260281MS3FRA M 1987  S3  SD3-Hemmes
38 THEODET William AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON FRA A60959C0260281MS3FRA M 1989  S3 S D3 Hommes
39 FLORENT Julien AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON FRA A78786C0260281MS4FRA M 1980  S4 S D3 Hommes
40 VITET Adrien AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON FRA B08715C0260281MS4FRA M 1981  S4 S D3 Hommes
M ROUSSEL Ludovic ASVEL TRIATHLON FRA AS56819C0280236MS2FRA M 1992  S2 S D3 Hommes
42 BISTEUR Paul ASVEL TRIATHLON FRA A79207C0280236MJUFRA M 2000  Ju S D3 Hommes
43 LADREYT Loic ASVEL TRIATHLON FRA A97908C0280236MS3FRA M 1988  S3 S D3 Hommes
44 ANDRE MASSE Pierrick ~ ASVEL TRIATHLON FRA B04048C0280236MS2FRA M 1993  S2 S D3 Hommes
45 MAILLARD Pierre ASVEL TRIATHLON FRA BO07195C0280236MS2FRA M 1994  S2 S D3 Hommes
46 e SABATIER Mathie MARIGNANE TRIATHLON FRA B37464C0260201MS3FRA M 1989 53 S-D3-Hemmes
47 MAKOWSKI Sebastien ~ MARIGNANE TRIATHLON FRA BO06513C0260291MS4FRA M 1983  S4 S D3 Hommes
48 CARILLO Maxime MARIGNANE TRIATHLON FRA A90439C0260291MS4FRA M 1984  S4 S D3 Hommes
49 MEDAGLIA Sebastien ~ MARIGNANE TRIATHLON FRA B30109C0260291MS4FRA M 1981  S4 S D3 Hommes
50 BITTAU Gilles MARIGNANE TRIATHLON FRA AI18356C0260291MV2FRA M 1974 V2 S D3 Hommes
52 PRUVOST Julien TRIATHLON ACADEMIE MONTLUCON FRA B40788C0280509MS2FRA M 1990  S2 S D3 Hommes
53 DAVIER Pierre TRIATHLON ACADEMIE MONTLUCON FRA A45041C0280509MS2FRA M 1994  S2 S D3 Hommes
54 MAUZAT Guillaume TRIATHLON ACADEMIE MONTLUCON FRA A64021C0280509MS2FRA M 1991  S2 S D3 Hommes
55 RABET Cyril TRIATHLON ACADEMIE MONTLUCON FRA B11344C0280509MVIFRA M 1978 V1 S D3 Hommes
56 DARCQ Vincent AUBAGNE TRIATHLON FRA A37095C0260298MS4FRA M 1984  S4 S D3 Hommes
57 CRETE Bastien AUBAGNE TRIATHLON FRA B02617C0260298MS2FRA M 1994  S2 S D3 Hommes
58 CAMPANA Cedric AUBAGNE TRIATHLON FRA A19036C0260298MS3FRA M 1985  S3 S D3 Hommes
59 LE HIR Eric AUBAGNE TRIATHLON FRA A74203C0260298MS4FRA M 1983  S4 S D3 Hommes
60 FLAGEUL Pierre AUBAGNE TRIATHLON FRA A18907C0260298MS3FRA M 1985  S3 S D3 Hommes
61 MORIN Ludovic VICHY TRIATHLON FRA A27746C0280506MVIFRA M 1978 V1 S D3 Hommes
62 LACROIX Valentin VICHY TRIATHLON FRA A63268C0280506MSIFRA M 1999  S1 S D3 Hommes
63 GRAULIERE Remi VICHY TRIATHLON FRA A88885C0280506MS3FRA M 1988  S3 S D3 Hommes
64 LUQUET Julien VICHY TRIATHLON FRA A27293C0280506MS3FRA M 1987  S3 S D3 Hommes
65 LACROIX Baptiste VICHY TRIATHLON FRA A96314C0280506MCAFRA M 2003  Ca S D3 Hommes
66 BOLMONT William DRAGUIGNAN TRIATHLON FRA A83980C0260345MVIFRA M 1978 V1 S D3 Hommes
67 CARQUEVILLE Cedric  DRAGUIGNAN TRIATHLON FRA A21123C0260345MJUFRA M 2000  Ju S D3 Hommes
68 PRIQUELER Matthieu ~ DRAGUIGNAN TRIATHLON FRA A75580C0260345MSIFRA M 1999  S1 S D3 Hommes
69 JEAN BAPTISTE Denis ~ DRAGUIGNAN TRIATHLON FRA A76017C0260345MS3FRA M 1986  S3 S D3 Hommes
70 GUERIN Jeremy DRAGUIGNAN TRIATHLON FRA A21109C0260345MS3FRA M 1988  S3 S D3 Hommes
7+ v COMBAT Raphael VALENCE TRIATHLON FRA AG3581C0280242MVIFRA M 1976 V& SD3-Hemmes
72 ROCA Leo VALENCE TRIATHLON FRA A74397C0280242MS2FRA M 1992  S2 S D3 Hommes
73 VIAIN Paul VALENCE TRIATHLON FRA A15481C0280242MSIFRA M 1995  S1 S D3 Hommes
74 DURAND Arslan VALENCE TRIATHLON FRA A47724C0280242MS3FRA M 1987  S3 S D3 Hommes
75 o PELLETIER Huge VALENCE FRIATHLON FRA  A91143C0280242MIUF M 2000 Ju SD3Hommes
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76 BARGUES Sylvain
77 RADDE Nicolas
78 BERGIA Cyrille
79 FROSINI Alexandre
80 JACQUELIN Gregoire
81 BAYARD Yannick
82 GUY Antoine
83 BRETIN Benjamin
84 MONTCHER Adrien
85 NAZARET Tanguy
86 AZZAZ Karim
87 NOURISSON Marceau
88 ROUSTANT Christophe
89 MESTRE Christophe
90 OLIVEROS Vincent
91 1 4 FONTAINE Jutian
92 FLEURY Jeffrey
93 BELIN Maxime
94 THOMAS Aurelien
96 MORGAT Rolland
97 LE GALL Julien
98 HAUTAVOINE Adrien
99 ANDRIEU Victor
100 JESZENSKI Donat
102 DUGARDIN Gaucelin

Engagés : 97 | Partants : 92
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Club

LA CIOTAT TRIATHLON
LA CIOTAT TRIATHLON
LA CIOTAT TRIATHLON
LA CIOTAT TRIATHLON
LA CIOTAT TRIATHLON
RILLIEUX TRIATHLON
RILLIEUX TRIATHLON
RILLIEUX TRIATHLON
RILLIEUX TRIATHLON
RILLIEUX TRIATHLON
MISTRAL TRIATH® CLUB
MISTRAL TRIATH® CLUB
MISTRAL TRIATH® CLUB
MISTRAL TRIATH® CLUB
MISTRAL TRIATH® CLUB

FRIATHLEON-BASSIN-BELEEGARDIEN
TRIATHLON BASSIN BELLEGARDIEN
TRIATHLON BASSIN BELLEGARDIEN
TRIATHLON BASSIN BELLEGARDIEN

A.C.ORANGE
A.C.ORANGE
A.C.ORANGE
A.C.ORANGE
A.C.ORANGE
DRAGUIGNAN TRIATHLON

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Licence

B15247C0260293MS4FRA
A09219C0260293MV2FRA
B36266C0260293MS4FRA
A18530C0260293MS3FRA
B38649C0260293MS3FRA
A44110C0280226MS3FRA
B10095C0280226MS2FRA
A76358C0280226MV1FRA
A95412C0280226MS1FRA
B27850C0280226MS2FRA
B44372C0260290MV2FRA
A15853C0260290MS4FRA
B31872C0260290MV2FRA
A54159C0260290MV2FRA
B07726C0260290MV2FRA
AT7997C0280279MS3FRA
A37638C0280279MS3FRA
A86670C0280279MS3FRA
B38911C0280279MS2FRA
A61099C0260756MV1FRA
A49372C0260756MV1FRA
A50512C0260756MS3FRA
A18676C0260756MS1FRA
A71679C0260756MS2FRA
A48759C0260345MIUFRA
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Année

1980
1973
1983
1986
1987
1986
1992
1979
1997
1994
1973
1980
1973
1972
1973

1986
1989
1994
1975
1978
1985
1997
1990
2000

Cat

S4
V2
S4
S3
S3
S3
S2
Vi
S1
S2
V2
S4
V2
V2
V2

S3
S3
S2
Vi
Vi
S3
S1
S2
Ju

Course

S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S-b3Hemmes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
S D3 Hommes
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